	МОБУ « Герасимовская  СОШ»
	Отд./корп
	 
	
	
	День
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Раздел
	№ рец.
	Блюдо
	Выход, г
	Цена
	Калорийность
	Белки
	Жиры
	Углеводы

	гор.блюдо
	54-26м
	Запеканка картофельная с говядиной
	200
	50,6
	408,6
	23,6
	23,2
	26,5

	закуска
	54-21з
	Кукуруза сахарная
	60
	13
	31,3
	1,2
	0,2
	6,1

	гор.напиток
	54-2гн
	Чай с сахаром
	200
	3
	26,8
	0,2
	0
	6,4

	хлеб
	пром
	пшеничный 
	20
	1,43
	46,9
	1,5
	0,2
	9,8

	хлеб
	пром
	ржаной
	20
	1,18
	34,2
	1,3
	0,2
	6,7
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